MARCA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BATTERIA YUASA SY50-N18L-AT 12V/20AH

MODELLO
ZG Voyager Xl (ZG9A17)
GV GD Cavalcade LX
XV Virago
XVZ 12TD Venture Royale
XVZ 13TD Venture Royale

CILINDRATA
1200
1400
1100
1200
1300

ANNI
1986 - 2003
1986 - 1988
1989 - 1997
1983 - 1985
1986 - 1995

1° EQUIP.
no
ok
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

nd
nd
nd




